WIRE CONNECTORS AND PUSH IN

30-1032

2 Port Push In Connector, Red, 4sq (Box

» Tool-free installation — simply push in the wire for instant

connection.

« Time-saving — reduces installation time compared to

traditional screw connectors

« Safe & secure — vibration-resistant and designed to
prevent accidental disconnection.

Product description

At Demesne, we supply a complete range of wire connectors and push-in connectors designed for fast, secure, and maintenance-free electrical
connections. These connectors simplify installation by allowing direct insertion of conductors without the need for tools, saving both time and effort.

Built with durable, high-quality materials, our connectors ensure consistent performance across residential, commercial, and industrial applications. Whether
you're wiring lighting circuits, junction boxes, or control panels, push-in technology guarantees a reliable connection every time.

Specifications
Color
Connections
Cross section single wire from
Cross section single wire to
Cross section stranded wire from
Cross section stranded wire to
Depth
Height

Operating voltage

Pack Size
Rated current copper

Width

Red, Transparent
2

0.75

1.5
25
19.81
9.65

450

100
32

13.21
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