## **WIRE CONNECTORS AND PUSH IN**

30-1032 2 Port Push In Connector, Red, 4sq (Box

- Tool-free installation simply push in the wire for instant connection.
- Time-saving reduces installation time compared to traditional screw connectors
- Safe & secure vibration-resistant and designed to prevent accidental disconnection.



## Product description

At Demesne, we supply a complete range of **wire connectors and push-in connectors** designed for fast, secure, and maintenance-free electrical connections. These connectors simplify installation by allowing direct insertion of conductors without the need for tools, saving both time and effort.

Built with durable, high-quality materials, our connectors ensure consistent performance across residential, commercial, and industrial applications. Whether you're wiring lighting circuits, junction boxes, or control panels, push-in technology guarantees a reliable connection every time.

## Specifications

Color	Red, Transparent
Connections	2
Cross section single wire from	0.75
Cross section single wire to	4
Cross section stranded wire from	1.5
Cross section stranded wire to	2.5
Depth	19.81
Height	9.65
Operating voltage	450
Pack Size	100
Rated current copper	32
Width	13.21